Operators Manual
OIL STREAK
Air-Oil Mixing Unit
35718 • R2
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL MIXING UNIT     35718 • R2
© Copyright Bijur Delimon International 2017.
Bijur Delimon International reserves the right to
update or improve the technical specifications for this

injectors is not working.
17BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL MIXING UNIT     35718 • R2
How to Order
See Datasheet #35721: Oil Streak Air-Oil Mixing Unit for product and accessory part #’s.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Cover Assembly 60371
2 Grommets 60254
3 Oil Pressure Switch 26772-2
4 Air Pressure Switch 26641-2
5 Pressure Gauge 26772-2
6 Oil Filter; 5 micron 43252
7 Air Filter Regulator + Solenoid Valve 60195-5*
8 Block air/oil 4-way AV4AAAA*
Item Description Part #
9 Grommets 60254
10 Handle 60133
* Standard part #’s. For additional part #’s contact Bijur Delimon.
Replacement Filter Elements
Description Part #
Oil Filter 43254
Air Filter Coalescing (0.01 micron) 60200
Air Filter (5 micron) 60201
4 53
6
8
9
10
7
1
2
18 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL MIXING UNIT     35718 • R2
Dimensional Schematics
Overall
A B
Cover 262.5mm 372.5mm
Panel (w/o Cover) 250mm 360mm
Mounting
Measurements shown in millimeters.
A
13066.25
190
B
310
31.25
141
171
M8 x 1.25MM
SCREWS (4)
A
13066.25
190
B
310
31.25
141
171
M8 x 1.25MM
SCREWS (4)
19BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     AIR-OIL MIXING UNIT     35718 • R2
Notes
WWW.BIJURDELIMON.COM 		                 © 2017 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.		               35718 • R2 (09/17)
UNITED KINGDOM
Denco Lubrication Limited
Ramsden Court
Ramsden Road Rotherwas
Industrial Estate
Hereford, HR2 6LR
(+44) (0) 1432365000	 TEL
(+44) (0) 1432365001	 FAX
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS (USA)
Bijur Delimon International
1 Copley Parkway